

1st Year maintenance

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

67

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

N/W:- Sishta Gao ke Pokhra To
Harwara Tola.

Agency:- Narendra Kumar Shift.

Agreement - RWD/SSM-2/MMSY-05/2019-20

Date of Work Start - 02.09.2019

Date of Completion -

Actual Date of Completion - 07.03.2023

Items

1) Restoration of Rain
culvert - 20.20.

29x1.10x0.90x0.80 20.88 m³

21x1.20x1.10x0.90 22.68

12x1.10x0.90x0.90 9.72

Total Qty - 53.28 m³

2) maintenance of road

Shoulders - 20.20.

35x2x3.50x1.10 245.10

28x2x2.50x1.10 140.10

Qty - 385.10 m²

3) Patch repair over Bitum

new Surface - 20.20

18x1.10x0.90 16.20 m²

7x1.20x1.10 8.40

Total Qty - 24.60 m²

4) maint of Hume pipe

culvert - 20.20

all Conf Job.

4x1.10x0.90 4.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
5.) Maint of Road 88m do do - Conf.					0.14 KM.
@ 0.14 KM. qty.					
6.) Maint of 200 mtr 2 KM Stone do do - Conf.					0.16 KM.
@ 0.16 KM. qty.					
7.) cutting of branches of tree - do do.					3 Nos.
3 x 1 No - qty.					
10.3.28 J.R.					
22/5/28 AB					

ABSTRACT OF COST.

1.) Restoration of Rain cut - do do - Conf.				
53.28 m ³ (V.P-67)				
@ Rs. 380.58/m ³				20277.20
2.) Maint of earthen Shoulders - do do				
385.20 m ² (V.P-67)				
@ Rs. 58.37/m ²				22472.20
3.) Patch repair on Bituminous Surface				
24.60 m ² (V.P-67)				
@ Rs. 236.98/m ²				5830.20
4.) Maint of H.P. current do - do - Conf 702.				
4 Nos. (V.P-67)				
@ Rs. 1117.40/No - f.				4468.20

Continuation

Rs. 53047.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

S) Maint of Road Sign

No. 200 Cont. 105.

0.14 km (N.P-68)

@ Rs 1074.57/km

147.10

C) Maint of 200 mtr 8 km

Stone 20.0000.

0.16 km (N.P-68)

@ Rs 573.96/km

94.10

7) cutting of branches

of tree 20.00

3 Nos. (N.P-68)

@ Rs 106.52/No

320.10

Rs.

53608.10

Less 10% Below Rs.

5361.10

Rs.

48247.10

Rs. 10.3.24

J.E

(N) 21/05/24
AE

Material Statement

8/100 - 53.28 m³Stone chips - 0.66 m³Bitumen (S90) - 0.05 m³

Rs. 10.3.24

J.E